Position

Surveying Supervisor

Assistant Surveying Supervisor

Assistant Surveying Supervisor

Chief of Party

Chief of Party

Chief of Party

Chief of Party

Chief of Party

Chief of Party

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |l

Chief of Party

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Total Wages

$151,513

$131,811

$129,152

$115,736

$114,379

$112,670

$111,908

$110,004

$105,966

$97,930

$96,734

$96,731

$94,069

$91,738

$89,705

$88,000

$86,682

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,831

$77,555

$60,701

$64,022

$55,028

$70,128

$65,261

$51,250

$85,900

$63,640

$41,978

$58,021

$48,433

$70,750

$54,899

$56,309

$40,951



Drafter Il

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |l

Survey Technician |

Survey Technician |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

Surveying

$85,726

$79,955

$78,314

$66,898

$39,125

$44,608

$45,970

$44,145

$42,404

$27,538



