Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Surveying Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$151,513	\$71,831
Assistant Surveying Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$131,811	\$77,555
Assistant Surveying Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$129,152	\$60,701
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$115,736	\$64,022
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$114,379	\$55,028
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$112,670	\$70,128
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$111,908	\$65,261
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$110,004	\$51,250
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$105,966	\$85,900
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$97,930	\$63,640
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$96,734	\$41,978
Chief of Party		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$96,731	\$58,021
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$94,069	\$48,433
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$91,738	\$70,750
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$89,705	\$54,899
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$88,000	\$56,309
Survey Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$86,682	\$40,951

Drafter III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$85,726	\$44,608
Survey Technician II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$79,955	\$45,970
Survey Technician II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$78,314	\$44,145
Survey Technician I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$66,898	\$42,404
Survey Technician II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Surveying	\$39,125	\$27,538